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Données déclarées au 31/12/2021

Nature des déchets

DGD - Déchets gérés en décroissance

SO (0,6 m3)
SC (0,24 m3)
SNC (0,36 m3)
SL (0,12 m3)

LA (0,09 m3)

Volume
déclare
m3

(en Activité
déclarée (en

équivalent MBq)
conditionné)

0,047
0,154

0,36

2,23.101
4,00.10°
3,83.10!
3,70.10!

6,58.10"
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Radionucléides

14
14
14
14

3H, 14C

Catégorie

VTC

FMA-VC

TFA

TFA

FMA-VC

FMA-VC

DGD

F3-7-01

TFA

TFA

F3-7-01

F3-7-01
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